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Emirates Arabian Horse Breeders
Championship (C National)

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHDO

Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates

22 Jan 2021, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: A. L. R. 91.3

ASEEL

Colour: bay

Owner: YOUSIF

MOHAMED ALI

MOHAMED

ALRASHEED B&T -
LEGS 15.5
[\ [e)V/B 19.5
2nd Name: SG SU'OUD 90.9

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Nakheel
Stud

3rd Name: AL ARYAM 90.75
MUNDHER
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Aryam
Arabians

LEGS 15.5
MOVE




4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: FAKHR 90.75
ALBATEEN

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED

RASHED KHADEM

RASHED ALMUHAIRI

19

19
18,5 19 19 19 19 19
18 18,5 185 185 185 185
185 17.5 18 18 185 18
16 155 16 155 155 16
19.5 195 19 19 19 19

Name: AZIZ JUMEIRA  90.45

Colour: chestnut

Owner: MOHAMMAD 19
9

ABDULHAMID m 1

ABDULLATIF TAHA NECK 18.5 18 185 19 19 18.5 19

B&T 17.5 18 175 18 18 18 17.5
15 155 155 15 16 155 16
(A 195 195 185 195 20 19.5 195

Name: HAYZOOM 90.4

Colour: chestnut

Owner: ZIAD TYPE CRS

ABDULLA IBRAHIM m 19 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 20

GALADARI NECK 19.5 18.5 19 19 19 185 19.5
18 18.5 18 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 15.5 16
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 185 18.5

Name: NSNAAS 90.15

Colour: chestnut

Owner: ABDULLA 19

19

ZAYED SAEED m 18,5 18,5 19 19 19 19 195
KHALIFA ALQUBAISI NECK kR 18 18,5 185 185 19 185

17.5 175 175 18 18 17.5

¥
LEGS 15,5 15,5 155 16.5 15.5 16 15.5
MOVE 19 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 195 19



8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: RIEAN AL
REMAS

Colour: grey
Owner: ARKAN
MALIK HAMMOOD
AL KUBAISI

Name: MANSOUR
ALSALAM

Colour: grey
Owner: ALSALAM
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: M.O DAHAB
Colour: chestnut
Owner: KHALAF
MOHAMED KHALAF
AHMED ALOTAIBA

Name: NAJEM AL
THURAYA

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED
HUMAID MOHAMED
HASAN ALSUWAIDI

90.05

89.5

89.45

89.35

(y[e)V - 18.5

TYPE 18.5
19

(1o @ 18.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18

TYPE 18.5

m 18.5
18.5
¥
;
;

r
EAY -
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

19
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

19
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

19
18.5
17.5

16
18.5

19

18

18
15.5
18.5

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

19
18.5
18
16.5
18.5

19
18.5
18
16
18

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

19
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

19
18.5
18
15
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
18

19
18
17.5
16
18.5

19
19
18.5
15.5
19

18.5
18
15.5
18.5

19
18
18
16
18

19
19.5
18
15.5
18.5

18
17.5
15.5
18.5



12th

13th

14th

Name: TA) ALSEIAR 89.2
Colour: grey
Owner: ALSEIAR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD
LEGS 155 155 155 15,5 15,5 155 15.5
(Y[e)V/S8 185 185 185 19 185 18 185
Name: ENAD 89.05
ALBATEEN
Colour: grey bl 18.5
Owner: AL BATEEN Ml&S 19 19 185 19 185 185
ARABIAN HORSE \IJe/ @ 185 185 18 185 185 18 185
STUD
18 18 18 17.5 18 18 18
LEGS 15 155 15 155 16 155 15
\Y[e)V/SB 18.5 185 185 185 19 19 18
Name: JAMEEL AL 88.75

MEYDAN

Colour: chestnut TYPE 19

Owner: AL MEYDAN m 185 185 185 18 185 195 19
ARABIAN HORSE \1de @ 18.5 18 18 18 185 19 185
STUD
175 175 175 175 18 18 17.5
LEGS 15 15,5 155 15 15 155 15
MOVE 19 19 19 185 19 185 185

Name: JA ARABI
ALJAZEERA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JAZEERA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

No detailed scorecard available

Name: SULTAN AL
GHANADIR

Colour: grey

Owner: HAMAD
SHABEEB
MOHAMED
ABDULLA AL HAJIRI

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
J.B. = Jerzy Bialobok, PL
M.T. = Marek Trela, PL

N.J. = Nikolaus Jung, DE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
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